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Woking SC Arena Junior 180721 - 18/07/2021

Results - Arena Round 3 TG3 TG5
 
Event 1  Mixed 9-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time  

CWoking Swimming Club-SE 2:06.32  1
1) Neco Truter M12 2) Thomas Melville M12 3) Violette Hornzee W12 4) Izzy Rose W12

BWoking Swimming Club-SE 2:24.59  2
1) Lucy Wheeler W11 2) Evie Owen W11 3) Ryan Turner M11 4) Marco Hincapie M11

AWoking Swimming Club-SE 2:27.44  3
1) Eva Selden W10 2) Harry Crook M10 3) Ellie Macleod W10 4) Joshua Hutchinson M10

 
Event 2  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 41.99  1 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 42.41  2 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Mia Birch 47.12  3 1381955
 
Event 2  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen 37.34  1 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 43.10  2 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding 43.25  3 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 45.06  4 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 45.19  5 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 45.59  6 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 46.09  7 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 46.97  8 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 51.05  9 1422580
 
Event 2  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 35.59  1 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 37.75  2 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 38.28  3 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 40.88  4 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 42.04  5 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 43.00  6 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 43.22  7 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Chloe Thornton 44.00  8 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 44.16  9 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 46.57  10 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 53.03  11 1393529
 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Joshua Hutchinson 42.94  1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Israel Marango 43.69  2 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Leonardo Turata 48.92  3 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Harry Crook 53.16  4 1433951
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 41.06  1 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 49.66  2 1408253

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 55.03  3 1442548
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 34.75  1 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 40.13  2 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 43.19  3 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 46.28  4 1448096
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Woking SC Arena Junior 180721 - 18/07/2021

Results - Arena Round 3 TG3 TG5
 
Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 36.87  1 1321899
 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 35.97  1 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 39.47  2 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Mia Birch 40.44  3 1381955
 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 34.71  1 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 35.47  2 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 35.55  3 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding 36.16  4 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 38.18  5 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 38.58  6 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 39.28  7 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 41.84  8 1497887
 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 31.48  1 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 32.44  2 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 34.03  3 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 34.12  4 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 34.16  5 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 34.29  6 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 36.72  7 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Chloe Thornton 37.03  8 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 37.04  9 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 37.60  10 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 38.81  11 1393529
 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Joshua Hutchinson 36.16  1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Israel Marango 40.94  2 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Leonardo Turata 42.51  3 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Harry Crook 42.91  4 1433951
 
Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 34.81  1 1408245

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 40.03  2 1442548

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 40.41  3 1408253
 
Event 3  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 30.87  1 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 33.07  2 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 36.97  3 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 38.46  4 1448096
 
Event 3  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 31.78  1 1321899
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Woking SC Arena Junior 180721 - 18/07/2021

Results - Arena Round 3 TG3 TG5
 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 41.31  1 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 44.65  2 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Mia Birch 46.03  3 1381955
 
Event 4  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 39.25  1 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen 39.34  2 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding 39.97  3 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 42.19  4 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 43.62  5 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 44.17  6 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 44.31  7 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 44.63  8 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 46.66  9 1497887
 
Event 4  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 36.57  1 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 39.18  2 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 39.90  3 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 41.00  4 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 41.78  5 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 42.57  6 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 43.35  7 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Chloe Thornton 43.64  8 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 43.78  9 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 46.60  10 1393529

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 49.03  11 1381962
 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Joshua Hutchinson 45.22  1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Leonardo Turata 48.09  2 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Harry Crook 48.12  3 1433951

WOKS-SE 10Israel Marango 48.47  4 1433942
 
Event 4  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 43.78  1 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 44.50  2 1408253

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 50.37  3 1442548
 
Event 4  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 35.28  1 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 40.13  2 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 44.94  3 1448096

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 45.15  4 1249706
 
Event 4  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 37.13  1 1321899
 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 49.28  1 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 50.41  2 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Mia Birch 56.44  3 1381955
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Woking SC Arena Junior 180721 - 18/07/2021

Results - Arena Round 3 TG3 TG5
 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 45.34  1 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding 50.74  2 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen 52.63  3 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 53.75  4 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 53.90  5 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 54.78  6 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 59.35  7 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 59.39  8 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 59.78  9 1422580
 
Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 41.75  1 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 43.94  2 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 45.41  3 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 47.31  4 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 48.12  5 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 48.28  6 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Chloe Thornton 49.59  7 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 50.28  8 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 52.60  9 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 57.44  10 1393529
 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Joshua Hutchinson 53.78  1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Israel Marango 57.56  2 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Leonardo Turata 1:01.59  3 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Harry Crook 1:05.66  4 1433951
 
Event 5  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 52.89  1 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 53.22  2 1408253

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 56.50  3 1442548
 
Event 5  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 40.69  1 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 42.72  2 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 46.97  3 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 49.28  4 1448096
 
Event 5  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 45.97  1 1321899
 
Event 6  Mixed 9-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time  

CWoking Swimming Club-SE 2:27.01  1
1) Violette Hornzee W12 2) Galahad Reeve M12 3) Thomas Melville M12 4) Izzy Rose W12

BWoking Swimming Club-SE 2:49.97  2
1) Ryan Turner M11 2) Lucy Wheeler W11 3) Evie Owen W11 4) Marco Hincapie M11

AWoking Swimming Club-SE 2:59.72  3
1) Harry Crook M10 2) Eva Selden W10 3) Ellie Macleod W10 4) Joshua Hutchinson M10


